STICHTING DIERENASIEL WALCHEREN

FINANCIELE GEGEVENS 2012

ACTIEF

vaste activa
materiele vaste activa

vlottende activa
voorraden
vorderingen
liquide middelen

totaal

PASSIEF

eigen vermogen
kortlopende schulden

totaal

RESULTAAT
baten

lasten

specifieke lasten
personeelskosten
afschrijvingen
overige bedrijfskosten
rentelasten

resultaat

31-12-2012

1.111.835

4.061
6.581
5.996

1.128.473

435.941
692.532

1.128.473

224.284

48.250
96.108
34.334
51.100

401



